 A
F
 B  C  D  E
 A
F
 B  C  D  E
A
B

Models
Wafer type B
TYPE DESIGNATION
PRODUCT QUALITY AND CONTROL
STANDARDS
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Leak Test:
• EN	12266-1,	Rate	A
• ISO	5208,	Rate	A
Face to Face
Dimensions:
• EN	558-1,	SERIES	20
• ISO	5752,	SERIES	20
Top Flange:
• EN	ISO	5211
Connection Between
Flanges:
• EN 1092-1
• DIN	2631-32
• ASME B16.5
Working Standard:
• EN 593 + A1
Marking:
• EN 19
Version of body
B = wafer
Material of disc
7	–	Stainless	steel	1.4469	with	polished	edges
9	–	PTFE	coated	stainless	steel	1.4469
Series name
Series 500
The	Series	500	high	performance	but-
terfly	valves	are	designed	to	work	with
aggressive	media	in	industries	such	as:
APPLICATIONS
PTFE LINER
The Teflon liner is min. 3 mm thick and is
manufactured via isostatic pressing. The
sealing strips function as doublesided
flange seals.
PROFILED DISC
A profiled disc assures lower
pressure drops and higher Cv/Kv
values.
BALL SEALING
PRINCIPLE
Sealing sur face of the
Teflon liner in the shaft
area has a defined ball
geometry which accu-
rately reproduces the disc
geometry, does not include
critical transitions, and thus
ensures long-term opera-
tions.
SPRING LOADING
STUFFING BOX
Loaded springs situated in the
valve neck prevent axial move-

Models
Wafer type B
TYPE DESIGNATION
PRODUCT QUALITY AND CONTROL
STANDARDS
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Leak Test:
•	 EN	12266-1,	Rate	A
•	 ISO	5208,	Rate	A
•	 API	598,	TAB.	5
Face to Face
Dimensions:
•	 EN	558-1,	SERIES	20
•	 ISO	5752,	SERIES	20
•	 API	609,	TAB.	2
Top Flange:
•	 EN	ISO	5211
Connection Between
Flanges:
• EN 1092-1
•	 DIN	2631-32
• ASME B16.5
Working Standard:
• EN 593 + A1
Marking:
• EN 19
Version of body
B = wafer
Material of disc
7	–	Stainless	steel	1.4469	with	polished	edges
9	–	PTFE	coated	stainless	steel	1.4469
Series name
Series 500
The	Series	500	high	performance	but-
terfly	valves	are	designed	to	work	with
aggressive	media	in	industries	such	as:
APPLICATIONS
PTFE LINER
The	Teflon	liner	is	min.	3	mm	thick	and	is
manufactured	via	isostatic	pressing.	The
sealing	strips	 function	as	doublesided
flange	seals.
PROFILED DISC
A	profiled	 disc	 assures	 lower
pressure	drops	and	higher	Cv/Kv
values.
BALL SEALING
PRINCIPLE
Sealing	 sur face	 of	 the
Teflon	 liner	 in	 the	 shaft
area	 has	 a	 defined	 ball
geometry which accu-
rately	reproduces	the	disc
geometry,	does	not	include
critical	transitions,	and	thus
ensures	long-term	opera-
tions.
SPRING LOADING
STUFFING BOX
Loaded springs situated in the
valve	neck	prevent	axial	move-

Models
Wafer type B
TYPE DESIGNATION
PRODUCT QUALITY AND CONTROL
STANDARDS
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Leak Test:
•	 EN	12266-1,	Rate	A
•	 ISO	5208,	Rate	A
•	 API	598,	TAB.	5
Face to Face
Dimensions:
•	 EN	558-1,	SERIES	20
•	 ISO	5752,	SERIES	20
•	 API	609,	TAB.	2
Top Flange:
•	 EN	ISO	5211
Connection Between
Flanges:
• EN 1092-1
•	 DIN	2631-32
• ASME B16.5
Working Standard:
• EN 593 + A1
Marking:
• EN 19
Version of body
B = wafer
Material of disc
7	–	Stainless	steel	1.4469	with	polished	edges
9	–	PTFE	coated	stainless	steel	1.4469
Series name
Series 500
The	Series	500	high	performance	but-
terfly	valves	are	designed	to	work	with
aggressive	media	in	industries	such	as:
APPLICATIONS
PTFE LINER
The	Teflon	liner	is	min.	3	mm	thick	and	is
manufactured	via	isostatic	pressing.	The
sealing	strips	 function	as	doublesided
flange	seals.
PROFILED DISC
A	profiled	 disc	 assures	 lower
pressure	drops	and	higher	Cv/Kv
values.
BALL SEALING
PRINCIPLE
Sealing	 sur face	 of	 the
Teflon	 liner	 in	 the	 shaft
area	 has	 a	 defined	 ball
geometry which accu-
rately	reproduces	the	disc
geometry,	does	not	include
critical	transitions,	and	thus
ensures	long-term	opera-
tions.
SPRING LOADING
STUFFING BOX
Loaded springs situated in the
valve	neck	prevent	axial	move-